Milling
Applications
Round Section Ducts:
• Easy to Install
• Increased Safety
Pressure Resistance
• Easy Cleaning
Hardox® Anti-Wearing Lining

E
F
P1 P1s
P Ps
D
Bucket Elevators
20 ÷ 1200 tph
Chain Conveyors
20 ÷ 800 tph
Belt Conveyors
40 ÷ 1600 tph
Engineering
Turn Key Solutions
TYPE TCM
MODEL CAPACITY(*) (TPH) MAX POWER (kW)
TCM.320.160 160 / 230 / 330
1000 / 950
TCM.320.200 200 / 270 / 330
TCM.400.200 200 / 316 / 420
1250 / 1000
TCM.400.250 250 / 370 / 420
TCM.400.300 300 / 416 / 420
TCM.400.350 350 / 465 / 420
TCM.400.400 400 / 515 / 420
(**) L = 2970 / 2470 / 1980 / 1470 / 990 / 490 mm (Special dimensions available upon
request) - Standard elbow casings (from horizontal to inclined and from inclined to
horizontal): 5° - 10° - 15°
As an option the conveyor can be supplied with reinforced steel bottom or with